
SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
                            WYMORE, NE 
           2017-2018 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL 
                          SECOND QUARTER 
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00) 
```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````  

Name                   Grade  
  
 Justin Meints    12 
 Megan Moore    12 
 Trevin Saathoff    12 
 

Shelby Decker    11 
Cheyenne Leach    11 
Joshua Lundstedt    11 
Jayme Ullman    11 
Ava Weiner    11 
Hope Wise-Troxel   11 
 
Janessa Cooper    10 
Dalton Heard    10 
Claire Hookstra    10 
Mallee Jones    10 
Aryel Lane    10 
KateLynn Lovell    10 
Rayna Shaw    10 
Kambree Singleton   10 
Lauren Trauernicht   10 
Brielle Troxel    10 
Allee Wieden    10 
 
Kylee Combs    09 
Kaylee Klover    09 
Zayda Taylor    09 

 
 Shelby March    08 

Madison Wegner    08 
 
Adelaide Heard    07 
Alaina Klover    07 
Autumn Lane    07 
Kale Maguire    07 
Natalie Trauernicht   07 
Kendrea Troxel    07 

SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
WYMORE, NE 

2017-2018 REGULAR HONOR ROLL 
 SECOND QUARTER 

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99) 
`````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                  Grade 
   
  Preston Acton    12 
  Sammie Anderson   12 
  Tiffany Christen   12 
  Sara McCrimmon   12 

 
Gabriella Hirschler   11 
Mariah Murphy   11 
 
Braydee Frase    10 
Braden Klover    10 
Dalton Zimmerman   10 
 
Connor Bradley   08 
Evan Hopkins    08 
Nathan Lyons    08 
Carley Saathoff   08 
 
Ethan Garrels    07 
Iasiah Hoover    07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
                            WYMORE, NE 
            2017-2018 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL 
                          FIRST SEMESTER   
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00) 
```````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````  

Name                   Grade  
  
 Megan Moore    12 

Trevin Saathoff    12 
 
Shelby Decker    11 
Cheyenne Leach    11 
Joshua Lundstedt    11 
Mariah Murphy    11 
Jayme Ullman    11 
Ava Weiner    11 
Hope Wise-Troxel   11 
 
Janessa Cooper    10 
Dalton Heard    10 

 Claire Hookstra    10 
Mallee Jones    10 
Aryel Lane    10 
Rayna Shaw    10 
Kambree Singleton   10 
Lauren Trauernicht   10 
Brielle Troxel    10 
Dalton Zimmerman   10 

  
 Kylee Combs    09 
 Kaylee Klover    09 
 Zayda Taylor    09 
 
 Shelby March    08 
 Madison Wegner    08 
 
 Ethan Garrels    07 
 Adelaide Heard    07 
 Alaina Klover    07 
 Autumn Lane    07 
 Kale Maguire    07 
 Natalie Trauernicht   07 
 Kendrea Troxel    07 

  SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL 
WYMORE, NE 

  2017-2018 REGULAR HONOR ROLL 
 FIRST SEMESTER 

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99) 
`````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                  Grade 
   

Preston Acton    12 
Sammie Anderson   12 
Tiffany Christen    12 
Allison Dunn    12 
Sara McCrimmon    12 
Justin Meints    12 
 
Gabriella Hirschler   11 
 
Braden Klover    10 
 
Izak Spann    09 

  
  Connor Bradley    08 

Evan Hopkins    08 
Ryan Pralle    08 
Alex Retherford    08 
Carley Saathoff    08 
 
Callie Cooper    07 
 
 


